OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY
77 E. MICHIGAN, SUITE 10,
BATTLE CREEK, MI 49017

OTIS CONTACT
Kelli Shafley 
Phone: (616) 306-3930
Email: Kelli.Shafley1@otis.com

PROJECT LOCATION
HASTINGS CITY HALL
201 E STATE ST
HASTINGS, MI 49058-1954 

PROPOSAL NUMBER
QTE-002342721

PRICE
$6,089.97
Six thousand eighty-nine and 97/100 dollars

This price is based on a one hundred  percent (100%) downpayment in the amount of $6,089.97.

PAYMENT TERMS: 
• The downpayment amount is due in full prior to Otis ordering material and/or mobilizing.
• If you choose the alternative downpayment amount listed below, the corresponding adjustment shall